THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

DEPARTMENT OF LIFELONG LEARNING

Provisional Merit List (5™) for the Admission for Post Graduate Diploma in

Yoga 2023-24 (acd notitication no, No. BUDELZAAVE/.GLID. Y202 VOOT Date: 22.12.2023):

_Application 14
PGDY20240001

PGDY202400027
PGDY20240002

PGDY20240004 1
PGDY202400059
PGDY20240006 1
PGDY202400049
PGDY202400011
PGDY202400024

PGDY¥202400046

Sub]n}g:_t: l.l.l.—rrY(”)";.

_______Namg
JOLI SENAPATI
SUSMITA MITRA
ARPITA MAJHILYA
KOYEL RAY
MOHAMMAD ALl
PRATAP JANA
PIYALI GHOSH
SUDEB MUKHERJEE
NARGIS AKTAR

SUMAN MAJILA

Gender
Famalo

Femalo
Famalo
Femalo
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female

Catepory

Genoral
General
General
Genaral
General
Genoral
General
General
General

General

565
55.5
54.37
52.625
51.625
48.5
47.25
A4.45
a7

30.33

Category : Unreserved
UG Marks %

Rank
1

2

9

10

* Date of Admission: 29.07.24 (11 a.m. to. 2:30 p.m.) Venue: Deptt. of

Lifelong Learning, The University of Burdwan, Rajbati, Burdwan.
= =) . ’

e Candidates are requested to bring all original documents in support of

educational qualification viz marksheets, certificates, admit card (MP

or Equivalent Examination)

one passport size photograph

Director (Of

i)

and acknowledgement slip, payment slip,

along with Rs. 15000/- as admission fee.
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