THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

DEPARTMENT OF LIFELONG LEARNING

Provisional Merit List (5th) for the Admission for Post Graduate Diploma in Yoga 2023-24 (ad notification no, No. BU/DLL/Advt./P.G.D.Y/2023/001 Date: 22.12.2023):

Subject: LLL – Yoga				Category: Unreserved	
Application Id	Name	Gender	Category	UG Marks %	Rank
PGDY20240001	JOLI SENAPATI	Female	General	56.5	1
PGDY202400027	SUSMITA MITRA	Female	General	55.5	2
PGDY20240002	ARPITA MAJHILYA	Female	General	54.37	3
PGDY202400041	KOYEL RAY	Female	General	52.625	4
PGDY202400059	MOHAMMAD ALI	Male	General	51.625	5
PGDY202400061	PRATAP JANA	Male	General	48.5	6
PGDY202400049	PIYALI GHOSH	Female	General	47.25	7
PGDY202400011	SUDEB MUKHERJEE	Male	General	44.45	8
PGDY202400024	NARGIS AKTAR	Female	General	37	9
PGDY202400046	SUMAN MAJILA	Female	General	30.33	10

- Date of Admission: 29.07.24 (11 a.m. to. 2:30 p.m.) Venue: Deptt. of Lifelong Learning, The University of Burdwan, Rajbati, Burdwan.
- Candidates are requested to bring all original documents in support of educational qualification viz marksheets, certificates, admit card (MP or Equivalent Examination) and acknowledgement slip, payment slip, one passport size photograph along with Rs. 15000/- as admission fee.

Director (Offg.)